

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII diverse**

I.D.: 45486233

---

Data publicarii	07.04.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.769,71 RON - 3.769,71 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare BUTUC 3 BUC 1 7.98 7.98 DIBLU CUI CU CARLIG BUC 10 0.126 1.26 AUTOFOR +G BUC 100 0.09 9 BUTUC 4 CHEI BUC 3 15.5467 46.64 ANTIGEL PT MOTORINA BUC 2 23.53 47.06 MANUSI ALBASTRE BUC 15 2.7733 41.6 ZAVOR BUC 1 6.72 6.72 BATERIE CADA BUC 1 65.55 65.55 SOLUTIE PARBRIZ BUC 2 12.185 24.37 STECHER PLAT BUC 3 1.5133 4.54 HOLTS. GIPSCARTON BUC 1 15.13 15.13 SURUB MONTAJ BUC 8 0.7988 6.39 VASELINA CU LITIU BUC 1 23.53 23.53 PRELUNGITOR 3 PRIZE 2ML BUC 2 11.765 23.53 PUNGA+ECOTAXA BUC 1 0.42 0.42 CUPLA PLATA BUC 4 1.5125 6.05 TEAVA 40\*40\*2 BUC 3 53.78 161.34 OSB 10 BUC 5 41.176 205.88 BUTELIE GAZ BUC 3 42.015 126.05 ELECTROZI KG 5 12.606 63.03 ULEI ELF 10W40 1L BUC 4 21.0075 84.03 CASTROL MAGN A3B4 BUC 4 115.125 460.5 CASTROL EDGE 5-30 5L BUC 8 201.6813 161

---